 Engineering Submittal Form – MAPA Products Roller Support Products
CERTIFIED FOR:
Job Name:  Customer Name:
Location:  Customer P.O.:
Recommended Usage:
Used as a free standing/non-penetrating pipe support stand for natural gas
piping; the roller cradles the piping, while allowing it the freedom of movement
necessary due to thermal expansion. The adjustable rod assembly permits

increasing the allowable load, as approved by the structural engineer, any increased loading should not exceed 500 lbs.
• Where installation height exceeds 12” refer to MAPA Products “Recommended Installation Guidelines”
Model Number Key: (Example)
M S - 5 R A 10 - P
MAPA Base Treatment
- (P)ad 1/8" Adhered to Base
Series - (WP) Walk Pad 1/2"
(T)rade - (SA) Structurally Attached
(S)tandard (#) Max. Verticle Height Adjustment-Bottom of Pipe
(X) Stainless Steel (A)djustable or (F)ixed Height
(R)oller or (S)trut
(#) Max Pipe Size or Strut Length
MAPA Roller Supports
Pipe Max
(FH) Fixed Ht. Size Load Base Footprint ATR Pipe 1/2"
Models IPS Lbs. Dimension  in2 Size Strap (WP) Walkpad
MT-2RF4 2 110 5” x  8” 40 NA MPS-11 MWP812
Pipe Max
(RA) Roller Size Load Base Footprint ATR Pipe 1/2"
Adj. Models IPS Lbs. Dimension  in2 Size 6" 7" 10" 12" 14" 18" Strap (WP) Walkpad
MT-2 2 110 5” x  8” 40   5/16 ✓ MPS-11 MWP812
MS-3 3 140 5” x 10” 50   3/8 ✓ ✓ MPS-14 MWP914
MS-4 4 140 5” x 10” 50   3/8 ✓ ✓ ✓ MPS-14 MWP914
MS-5 5 165 6” x 12” 72   3/8 ✓ ✓ ✓ MPS-17 MWP1016
(X): Pipe Max
 Stainless Size Load Base Footprint ATR Pipe 1/2"
Models IPS Lbs. Dimension  in2 Size 6" 7" 10" 12" 14" 18" Strap (WP) Walkpad
MX-6 6 195 6” x 14” 84   1/2 ✓ ✓ MPS-20 MWP1018
(SA) Structurally Attached Roller Supports
MX-5RA9-SA 5 140   1/2 NA NA MPS-17 NA